Updated 03/06/2026
TON Court Calendar

Court Date Case Title

Monday March 16, 2026

9:00 AM Wayne Garcia
9:00 AM Rosario Mike
VACATED
9:00 AM Melinda Corrales
9:00 AM Rogene Enos
9:00 AM Ramona Ortiz

Monday March 16, 2026

10:00 AM
(In-Custody)

Monday March 16, 2026

1:00 PM
(In-Custody)

Travis Villegas

Monday March 16, 2026

1:30 PM Kimberly Castillo
1:30 PM Derwin Conde Jr.
1:30 PM Shane Gregg

Lawrence Garcia Jr.

March 16 — March 20, 2026

Case Type Case Number
Criminal CR2026-0077-1;
CR2026-0057-1-2
Criminal CR2026-0080-1-5
Traffic TR2026-0037-1-2
Traffic TR2026-0038-1
Traffic/Criminal TC2023-0018-1-3
Criminal CR2022-0424-2/4-5/7
Criminal CR2021-0329-1
Criminal OTSC2026-0106
Criminal CR2024-0037-1-2
Criminal CR2025-0367-1-5
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Arraignment

Arraignment

Arraignment
Arraignment

Arraignment

Revocation

Review

Order To Show Cause
Review

Change of Plea

Judge’s Name

D. Juan

D. Juan

S. Burrell-Parley
S. Burrell-Parley

S. Burrell-Parley

D. Juan

D. Juan

D. Juan
D. Juan

D. Juan
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TON Court Calendar March 16 — March 20, 2026
Court Date Case Title Case Type Case Number
1:30 PM Ivina Hendricks Criminal CR2025-0064-1/3/4-6
1:30 PM Francine Holloway Criminal OTSC2026-0107
1:30 PM Alfred Juan Jr. Criminal CR2025-0360-1-4
1:30 PM Francois Lewis Criminal OTSC2026-0108
1:30 PM Phylicia Lewis Criminal CR2025-0387-2
1:30 PM Jessica Lopez Criminal OTSC2026-0105
1:30 PM Sean Lopez Criminal CR2022-0434-1;

CR2024-0244-1-2
1:30 PM Jeremy Manuel Criminal CR2024-0279-2;

CR2024-0302-1;

CR2024-0373-1/5
1:30 PM Philadina Nunez Criminal CR2012-3947CR
1:30 PM Earl Antone Traffic TR2025-0349-1
Tuesday March 17, 2026

9:00 AM Jamie Hendricks Criminal CR2020-0825-4;
CR2024-0378-1

9:00 AM Children’s Civil  CCV2022-0007;
CCV2024-0047
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Review

Order To Show Cause
Change of Plea

Order To Show Cause
Review

Order To Show Cause

Review

Review

Order to Show Cause

Review

Motion

Review

Judge’s Name

. Juan
. Juan
Juan
. Juan
. Juan

. Juan

o O O O O O U

. Juan

D. Juan

D. Juan

S. Burrell-Parley

D. Osterfeld

J. Hardy Jr.
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TON Court Calendar

Court Date

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

Case Title

Kyle Joaquin

Cynthia Saavedra

Wednesday March 18, 2026

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Jared Thomas

March 16 — March 20, 2026

Case Type

Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil
Children’s Civil

Children’s Civil

Case Number

CCV2024-0036
CCV2019-0028

CCV2025-0052

CCV2024-0020
CCV2019-0035

CCV2011-0141;
CCV2023-0038

CR2025-0422-1-4

CR2024-0224-1-3

CR2025-0020-1-3

CCV2023-0066
CCV2021-0051
CCV2023-0005

CCV2024-0044
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Review
Review

Initial
Review

Review
Review
Review
Pre-Trial
(Telephonic)

Status

Bench Trial

Annual Review
Annual Review
Annual Review

Annual Review

Judge’s Name

J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld
J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.
J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.



Updated 03/06/2026

TON Court Calendar

Court Date Case Title
9:00 AM ITMO: Vince Manuel
9:30 AM ITMO: Phillip Pancho
10:00 AM ITMO: Joshua Pablo
10:30 AM ITMO: Gabriel Chavez
11:00 AM Jessica Miguel vs Clayton

Antone CONTINUED
Wednesday March 18, 2026
1:30 PM ITMO: Allen Harvey Jr.

Thursday March 19, 2026

9:00 AM J.G
Friday March 20, 2026
8:15 AM Hilarion Enos Jr.

(In-Custody)

8:15 AM
(In-Custody)

Dale Joaquin

March 16 — March 20, 2026

Case Type Case Number
Civil AV2021-0015
Civil AV2018-0100
Civil 2011-0074AV
Civil AV2024-0053
Civil AV2025-0050
Civil 2008-0106AV
Juvenile COP2025-0032-1-3
Criminal CR2025-0259-1-2;

CR2025-0285-1-10
Criminal CR2026-0031-1;

CR2026-0044-1-3;
CR2026-0063-1-4
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Annual Review
(Telephonic)
Annual Review

Annual Review

Annual Review
(Telephonic)

Review

Annual Review

Pre-Adjudicatory

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Judge’s Name

D. Juan

D. Juan
D. Juan

D. Juan

R. Alcoverde Jr.

D. Juan

J. Hardy Jr.

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld
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TON Court Calendar
Court Date Case Title
8:15 AM Danny Juan

(In-Custody)

8:15 AM Jose Moreno
(In-Custody)

8:15 AM Conrad Williams
(In-Custody)

Friday March 20, 2026

9:00 AM Robert Chico
9:00 AM Davy Cross

9:00 AM Y ounique Francisco
9:00 AM Gary Harvey
9:00 AM Raycita Pancho
9:00 AM Jacquelynn Reyes
9:00 AM Roger Antone
9:00 AM Adam Bahe

March 16 — March 20, 2026

Case Type

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal/Traffic

Traffic

Case Number

CR2025-0438-1-3

CR2025-0397-1-5

CR2024-0247-1-3

CR2026-0055-1-2

CR2025-0268-1-9

CR2026-0053-1-2

CR2026-0052-1-4

CR2026-0059-1-2

CR2025-0448-1-4;
CR2025-0456-1-2

CR2025-0421-1;
TR2022-0411-1

TC2026-0002-1-8
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Pre-Trial

Judge’s Name

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

D. Osterfeld

S. Burrell-Parley

S. Burrell-Parley
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TON Court Calendar
Court Date Case Title
9:00 AM Jennifer Francisco

9:00 AM R.C

9:00 AM L. A

Friday March 20, 2026

1:30 PM Jade Encinas

1:30 PM D.E

March 16 — March 20, 2026

Case Type

Criminal/Traffic

Juvenile

Juvenile

Traffic

Juvenile

Case Number

9

CR2025-0426-1-4
TR2024-0295-1-3;
TR2022-0343-1-2;
TC2020-0040-1-2
COP2025-0017-1/3
COP2025-0014-1;

COP2025-0015-2/4;
COP2025-0016-5

TR2026-0025-1-2

COP2026-0004-1-5
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Hearing Type/ Telephonic

Pre-Trial

Review

Review

Review

Arraignment

Judge’s Name

S. Burrell-Parley

J. Hardy Jr.

J. Hardy Jr.

S. Burrell-Parley

J. Hardy Jr.



